
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 109 109Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
2 T: 105 105Bowes M EE 109720 AA
3 T: 103 103Smith JD EE 45277 AA
4 T: 102 102Whyte D EE 31227 AA
5 T: 97 97Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 102 102Allen R EE 120278 A
2 T: 100 100Grimble M EE 111701 A
3 T: 99 99Rollason DE EE 19727 A
4 T: 98 98Wheatley B EE 133782 A
5 T: 95 95Heath D EE 111685 A
5 T: 95 95Surridge T EE 127041 A
5 T: 95 95Wade T EE 128419 A
8 T: 93 93Chester SE EE 83228 A
9 T: 92 92Allman JB EE 101392 A
10 T: 90 90Valentine GW EE 91250 A
11 T: 83 83DENNETT D NM4 A*
12 T: 77 77Holmes GWH EE 141272 A*
13 T: 75 75Ward R EE 118293 A
14 T: 74 74Goodes AC EE 51057 A

Scores Report
120 AUTO SHOOT ESP

12/10/2019Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 12 October 2019 16:33:01 Page 2 of 7 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Paragreen T EE 137786 B
2 T: 96 96Lyon NA EE 52170 B
3 T: 90 90Baines G EE 133265 B
3 T: 90 90Goodman JA EE 94540 B
3 T: 90 90Rowe SA EE 112564 B
6 T: 88 88Masters P EE 132237 B
7 T: 85 85MAIN O NM7 B*
8 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 B
8 T: 83 83Scurr R EE 118809 B
10 T: 81 81Steel A EE 132606 B
11 T: 80 80Cundall R EE 104353 B
11 T: 80 80Heard PA EE 29324 B
13 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 B
14 T: 71 71Dick JC EE 96504 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Russell A EE 138879 C
2 T: 90 90Goodman TJ EE 127522 C
3 T: 88 88Jones R EE 127361 C
4 T: 87 87Newell P EE 49964 C
5 T: 85 85Hill C EE 96927 C
6 T: 82 82Tomlin J EE 138161 C
7 T: 81 81Cundall E EE 102412 C
7 T: 81 81Earle D EE 120334 C
7 T: 81 81Smith G EE 136357 C
10 T: 79 79Hart D EE 81655 C
10 T: 79 79SUTCLIFFE P NM10 C*
12 T: 78 78Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
12 T: 78 78Page S EE 129680 C
12 T: 78 78Simmons R EE 103976 C
15 T: 76 76Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
16 T: 69 69Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
17 T: 66 66WINTER C NM9 C*
18 T: 65 65THOMPSON D NM6 C*
19 T: 61 61Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
20 T: 60 60Tyler T EE 35944 C
21 T: 59 59DEAR B NM5 C*
22 T: 55 55HASLET R NM3 C*
23 T: 53 53Tarabella S EE 117112 C
24 T: 48 48STEVENS M NM2 C*
25 T: 47 47VOAKES M NM1 C*
26 T: 44 44ALLEN M NM8 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Goodman TJ EE 127522 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 109 109Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
2 T: 105 105Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
3 T: 103 103Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
4 T: 102 102Allen R EE 120278 SNR
5 T: 100 100Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
6 T: 99 99Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR
7 T: 97 97Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
7 T: 97 97Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
9 T: 96 96Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR
10 T: 95 95Wade T EE 128419 SNR
11 T: 92 92Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
11 T: 92 92Russell A EE 138879 SNR
13 T: 90 90Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
13 T: 90 90Rowe SA EE 112564 SNR
13 T: 90 90Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR
16 T: 88 88Jones R EE 127361 SNR
17 T: 87 87Newell P EE 49964 SNR
18 T: 85 85Hill C EE 96927 SNR
18 T: 85 85MAIN O NM7 SNR
20 T: 83 83DENNETT D NM4 SNR
21 T: 82 82Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
22 T: 81 81Earle D EE 120334 SNR
22 T: 81 81Smith G EE 136357 SNR
22 T: 81 81Steel A EE 132606 SNR
25 T: 80 80Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
26 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
26 T: 79 79Hart D EE 81655 SNR
26 T: 79 79SUTCLIFFE P NM10 SNR
29 T: 78 78Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
29 T: 78 78Page S EE 129680 SNR
31 T: 77 77Holmes GWH EE 141272 SNR
32 T: 76 76Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
33 T: 75 75Ward R EE 118293 SNR
34 T: 71 71Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
35 T: 69 69Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
36 T: 66 66WINTER C NM9 SNR
37 T: 65 65THOMPSON D NM6 SNR
38 T: 59 59DEAR B NM5 SNR
39 T: 55 55HASLET R NM3 SNR
40 T: 53 53Tarabella S EE 117112 SNR
41 T: 48 48STEVENS M NM2 SNR
42 T: 47 47VOAKES M NM1 SNR
43 T: 44 44ALLEN M NM8 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 102 102Whyte D EE 31227 VET
2 T: 98 98Wheatley B EE 133782 VET
3 T: 95 95Heath D EE 111685 VET
3 T: 95 95Surridge T EE 127041 VET
5 T: 93 93Chester SE EE 83228 VET
6 T: 90 90Baines G EE 133265 VET
7 T: 88 88Masters P EE 132237 VET
8 T: 83 83Cookson L EE 117253 VET
8 T: 83 83Scurr R EE 118809 VET
10 T: 81 81Cundall E EE 102412 VET
11 T: 80 80Heard PA EE 29324 VET
12 T: 78 78Simmons R EE 103976 VET
13 T: 74 74Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
14 T: 61 61Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
15 T: 60 60Tyler T EE 35944 VET
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